

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

IA 5085/2020, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 2481/2020

LEELA AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 5085/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 10-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohit Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 11 days in filing the spare copies is condoned.
Registry to issue notice. Dasti is permitted to be served on
respondent No. 1 through the concerned Standing Counsel.

List again the matter on 18.02.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

SS